MLX81205/07/10/15
Product Abstract          Page 1 of 18                           Rev 3.9
TFR / CPA                                                                                                                     11-May-2012
Features
Microcontroller: MLX16-FX RISC CPU
o 16 bit RISC CPU with 20DMIPS and Power-Saving-Modes
o Co-processor for fast multiplication and division
o Flash and EEPROM memory with EEC

Product Abstract          Page 3 of 18                           Rev 3.9
TFR / CPA                                                                                                                     11-May-2012
Ordering Information
Order Code [1] Temp.
Range
Package Delivery Remark
MLX81205 LLQ-xAA-000-TU -40 - 150 °C QFN32 5x5 Tube
MLX81205 LLQ-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C QFN32 5x5 Reel
MLX81207 LLQ-xAA-000-TU -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Tube
MLX81207 LLQ-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Reel
MLX81207 LPF-xAA-000-TR -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Tray
MLX81207 LPF-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Reel
MLX81210 LLQ-xAA-000-TU -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Tube
MLX81210 LLQ-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Reel
MLX81210 LPF-xAA-000-TR -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Tray
MLX81210 LPF-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Reel
MLX81215 LLQ-xAA-000-TU -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Tube
MLX81215 LLQ-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C QFN48 7x7 Reel
MLX81215 LPF-xAA-000-TR -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Tray
MLX81215 LPF-xAA-000-RE -40 - 150 °C TQFP EP 48 7x7 Reel
Table 2 – Ordering Information